THURSDAY

WEISERBUDS
STROKEN

NEWFIES OUTKASTS
ORGANIZED CHAOS
SMALL FRINGE MINORITY
TELL YOU LATER
GOLDEN GORDS
POOL JUNKIES
HEADFIRST

ORIENT EXPRESS
TOTAL

CCS FEE

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00

COMPUSPORT
ADMIN FEE

$28.00
$32.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$28.00
$28.00
$32.00
$296.00

FEES DUE
TO DATE

$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$15,500.00

TOTAL DUE
TO DATE

$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$16,796.00

PAID
TO DATE

$1,678.00
$0.00
$1,630.00
$0.00
$1,678.00
$1,732.00
$1,570.00
$1,678.00
$0.00
$360.00
$10,326.00

OWING
TO DATE

$0.00
$1,682.00
$48.00
$1,678.00
$0.00
-$50.00
$112.00
$0.00
$1,678.00
$1,322.00

TOTAL DUE
for season

$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00

OWING
for season

$0.00
$1,682.00
$48.00
$1,678.00
$0.00
-$50.00
$112.00
$0.00
$1,678.00
$1,322.00

AS OF

4/22/2024



	TOTALS PAID

