THURSDAY	CCS FEE	COMPUSPORT	FEES DUE	TOTAL DUE	PAID	OWING	TOTAL DUE	OWING	AS OF	4/22/2024
		ADMIN FEE	TO DATE	TO DATE	TO DATE	TO DATE	for season	for season		
WEISERBUDS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00		
STROKEN	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$0.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,682.00		
NEWFIES OUTKASTS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,630.00	\$48.00	\$1,678.00	\$48.00		
ORGANIZED CHAOS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00		
SMALL FRINGE MINORITY	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00		
TELL YOU LATER	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,732.00	-\$50.00	\$1,682.00	-\$50.00		
GOLDEN GORDS	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,570.00	\$112.00	\$1,682.00	\$112.00		
POOL JUNKIES	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00		
HEADFIRST	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00		
ORIENT EXPRESS	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$360.00	\$1,322.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,322.00		
TOTAL	\$1,000.00	\$296.00	\$15,500.00	\$16,796.00	\$10,326.00					